
AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS – APRIL 2018 – JULY 2018 – Terms 5 & 6 2018 

Clubs run for one hour after school from 3.20pm to 4.20pm – KS1 (Yrs1 & 2) – from 3.25pm to 4.25pm – KS2 (Yr3 to Yr6) 

DAYS DATES CLUBS COST Pupils receiving 
free school meals 

NO CLUBS ON: 

Monday 16/04/18 – 21/05/18 
04/06/18 –  16/07/18 

Football 
Year1 to Year 4 

£48.00 
Cheque payable to Christ 

Church School 
£36.00 

Monday 07 May - May Day  
Monday 28 May - Holiday 
 

Tuesday 
(5 sessions) 

17/04/18 – 15/05/18 
 

ART KS2                                         
Make Rock Star Wrist Wear  

  

£25.00  
Cheque payable to Claire 

Yeoman 
 

Tuesday 29 May - Holiday 
Tuesday 03 July  - Parents 
Consultations 
Tuesday 10 July - Year 6 
Production to parents/carers 

Tuesday 
(5 sessions) 

05/06/18 – 17/07/18 
 

ART KS2   
Make a Working Clock                                        

  

£25.00  
Cheque payable to Claire 

Yeoman 
 

Tuesday 05/06/18 –18/07/18 
 

ICT Years 5 & 6 
FREE  

Wednesday 
(8 sessions)            

25/04/18 – 23/05/18 
06/06/18 –  27/06/18 

ART & SCULPTURE KS2 
 

£40.00 
Cheque payable to Suzanne 

Briggs 
 

Wednesday 30 May - Holiday   
Wednesday 20 June - Inset Day 
Wednesday 04 July - Parents 
Consultations 
Wednesday 11 July - Year 6 
Production to parents/carers 

Wednesday 18/04/18 – 23/05/18 
06/06/18 –  18/07/18 

Athletics KS2 FREE  

Wednesday 
(7 sessions) 

25/04/18 – 23/05/18 
06/06/18 – 13/06/18 

Cookery Course Year 5 £35.00  

Wednesday 25/04/18 – 23/05/18 
06/06/18 –  18/07/18 

Football Years 5 & 6   FREE  

Thursday 19/04/18 – 24/05/18 
07/06/18 – 12/07/18 

Boys Choir Year 2 to Year 6 
 

FREE  
Thursday 31 May – Holiday 
Year 6: Thursday 28 June - 
Taster Day at St. Laurence 
                   
 

Thursday 26/04/18 –  24/05/18 
07/06/18 – 21/06/18 

Pottery 
Year 1 to Year 5 

£33.00 
Cheque payable to Bethan 

Sheff 

Please ask at 
reception 

Friday 27/04/18 – 25/05/18 
08/06/18 – 06/07/18 

Pottery 
Year 1 to Year 5 

£33.00 
Cheque payable to Bethan 

Sheff 

Please ask at 
reception 

Friday 31 May - Holiday 
Friday 15 June – FOCCS School 
Disco (KS1 &KS2) 
Friday 22 June – Sports Day 
 

 


